

PARKTACULAR FESTIVAL
2024 FOOD TRUCK COMMITTEE
3700 MONTEREY DRIVE
ST. LOUIS PARK, MN 55416

Email: maggiemmyers@gmail.com Website: www.parktacular.org

## 2024 Food Truck Application

Event date – Saturday, June 15, 2024 Sales from 12:00 pm – 9:00 pm

FEE: \$200 deposit per truck, deposit returned day of event and you keep the money from all sales.

Food Truck Business Name:	
Contact Person:	_
Street Address:	-
City, State, Zip:	
Contact Cell Phone:	
Email:	
To assure your placement, please mail to: Parktacular Food Truck, 370	00 Monterey Drive, St. Louis
Park, MN 55416.	

Form is not complete without payment and permits and all requirements are met.

Make check to: Parktacular with Food Truck in the memo line



Our Mission is to provide St. Louis Park with an event that brings together local businesses and citizens of all ages to encourage a spirit of pride, a sense of community and an atmosphere of celebration for all residents.